ESAA English Schools' Track and Field Cup 2023

Regional 'B' Final, NW 1 at Ellesmer Port Sports Village - Wednesday 14th June 2023

Junior Boys
Posn Points School
1 403 St Edward's College, Liverpool
2 344 St Ambrose College, Altrincham
3 316 Helsby High School, Frodsham
4 309 The King's School, Chester
5 307 Merchant Taylors' Boys' School, Liverpool
6 290 Rainford High Technology College, St Helens
7 290 Birkenhead School, Prenton
8 267 The Fallibroome Academy, Macclesfield
9 258 The County High School Leftwich, Northwich
10 243 The King's School In Macclesfield, Macclesfield
Junior Girls
Posn Points School
1 326 Birkenhead School, Prenton
2 321 The King's School, Chester
3 321 Withington Girls' School, Manchester
4 303 St Edward's College, Liverpool
5 296 Altrincham Grammar School for Girls, Altrincham
6 287 Wirral Grammar School for Girls, Wirral
7 285 The King's School In Macclesfield, Macclesfield
8 275 West Kirby Grammar School, Wirral
9 273 Weaverham High School, Northwich
10 271 Bridgewater High School, Warrington
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Intermediate Boys

Posn Points
397
380
360
348
329
324
320
292
261
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Rainhill High School, Prescot

Wirral Grammar School for Boys, Wirral
Birkenhead School, Prenton

Helsby High School, Frodsham

Bolton School Boys' Division, Bolton
Thornleigh Salesian College, Bolton

The King's School, Chester

St Edward's College, Liverpool

The Blue Coat CofE School, Oldham

Intermediate Girls

Posn Points
361
310
303
297
294
293
285
277
273
262
172
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School

Altrincham Grammar School for Girls, Altrincham
Rainhill High School, Prescot

Alderley Edge School for Girls, Alderley Edge
The King's School, Chester

Cheadle Hulme School, Cheadle

The County High School Leftwich, Northwich
Birkenhead School, Prenton

Thornleigh Salesian College, Bolton

The Blue Coat CofE School, Oldham

Wirral Grammar School for Girls, Wirral

The Fallibroome Academy, Macclesfield
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