ESAA English Schools' Track and Field Cup 2023 Regional 'B' Final, NW 1 at Ellesmer Port Sports Village - Wednesday 14th June 2023

Junior Boys

Posn	Points	School
1	403	St Edward's College, Liverpool
2	344	St Ambrose College, Altrincham
3	316	Helsby High School, Frodsham
4	309	The King's School, Chester
5	307	Merchant Taylors' Boys' School, Liverpool
6	290	Rainford High Technology College, St Helens
7	290	Birkenhead School, Prenton
8	267	The Fallibroome Academy, Macclesfield
9	258	The County High School Leftwich, Northwich
10	243	The King's School In Macclesfield, Macclesfield

Junior Girls

Posn	Points	School
1	326	Birkenhead School, Prenton
2	321	The King's School, Chester
3	321	Withington Girls' School, Manchester
4	303	St Edward's College, Liverpool
5	296	Altrincham Grammar School for Girls, Altrincham
6	287	Wirral Grammar School for Girls, Wirral
7	285	The King's School In Macclesfield, Macclesfield
8	275	West Kirby Grammar School, Wirral
9	273	Weaverham High School, Northwich
10	271	Bridgewater High School, Warrington

15/06/2023 10:19 Page 1 of 2

ESAA English Schools' Track and Field Cup 2023 Regional 'B' Final, NW 1 at Ellesmer Port Sports Village - Wednesday 14th June 2023

Intermediate Boys

Posn	Points	
1	397	Rainhill High School, Prescot
2	380	Wirral Grammar School for Boys, Wirral
3	360	Birkenhead School, Prenton
4	348	Helsby High School, Frodsham
5	329	Bolton School Boys' Division, Bolton
6	324	Thornleigh Salesian College, Bolton
7	320	The King's School, Chester
8	292	St Edward's College, Liverpool
9	261	The Blue Coat CofE School, Oldham

Intermediate Girls

Posn	Points	School
1	361	Altrincham Grammar School for Girls, Altrincham
2	310	Rainhill High School, Prescot
3	303	Alderley Edge School for Girls, Alderley Edge
4	297	The King's School, Chester
5	294	Cheadle Hulme School, Cheadle
6	293	The County High School Leftwich, Northwich
7	285	Birkenhead School, Prenton
8	277	Thornleigh Salesian College, Bolton
9	273	The Blue Coat CofE School, Oldham
10	262	Wirral Grammar School for Girls, Wirral
11	172	The Fallibroome Academy, Macclesfield

15/06/2023 10:19 Page 2 of 2